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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

11

UZAIR AHMAD 

AHMAD KAMAL 

MUHAMMAD WAQAR RAMZAN 

ESHA LIAQAT 

GHULAM ABBAS 

WAQAR ANWAR 

FAISAL WAQAR 

MUBARRA QAMAR (Selected
against Women Quota)

JAHANGIR AHMAD

KAMAL UD DIN

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

LIAQAT ALI HUNJRA

AHMAD KHAN

ANWAR ALI

ABID KHAN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

81002643

81000900

81002636

81001399

81001206

81000086

81002229

81000997

KASUR

LAHORE

LAHORE

SHEIKHUPURA

KHUSHAB

T.T. SINGH

FAISALABAD

LAYYAH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

JUNIOR CLERK   -  (BS-11)

IN THE DIRECTORATE OF LAND RECORDS, BOR, PUNJAB

8

8

9

10

12

13

MUHAMMAD ABID 

SAQIB SHAFIQ 

MUHAMMAD IRFAN 

MUHAMMAD KHALID 

JUNAID HAROON 

HAJI ASHIQ HUSSAIN

SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

SHABBIR HUSSAIN

HAQ NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD HAROON

1

2

3

4

5

81000998

81003080

81001134

81002118

81002509

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

KASUR

CHINIOT

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

WOMEN QUOTA
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Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name
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Special Person/
Women/Minorities

JUNIOR CLERK   -  (BS-11)

IN THE DIRECTORATE OF LAND RECORDS, BOR, PUNJAB

8

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

MUHAMMAD RIAZ 

JAHANZAIB ALI 

MUHAMMAD MUNEEB TARIQ 

ABDUL MAJID NAWAZ 

ALI WAQAR ANJAM 

MUHAMMAD SOHAIL 

JAMSHED ALI 

SEERAT SARWAR 

ANSAR HAYAT 

ADILA JAHANGIR 

SAJID BASHIR 

MUHAMMAD USMAN ZUBAIR 

ABDUL RASHEED

MUHAMMAD ALI JOYIA

MALIK MUHAMMAD TARIQ

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD YAQUB

ABID HUSSAIN

DOST MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

KHIZAR HAYAT

MALIK JAHANGIR AHMAD

BASHIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

81001482

81001872

81002110

81001006

81000017

81001614

81002371

81001736

81002870

81000153

81002228

81000338

LAHORE

D.G. KHAN

BHAKKAR

SHEIKHUPURA

CHINIOT

RAJANPUR

CHINIOT

SHEIKHUPURA

KHUSHAB

PAKPATTAN

SAHIWAL

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED
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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit Quota
Special Person/
Women/Minorities

JUNIOR CLERK   -  (BS-11)

IN THE DIRECTORATE OF LAND RECORDS, BOR, PUNJAB

8

Note :
1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
 
2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 

26

27

28

29

NADIR HUSSAIN 

ABID AMEEN 

ABDUL HAFEEZ 

SONIA 

MUHAMMAD RAFEEQ

MUHAMMAD AMEEN

DOST MUHAMMAD

ANWAR ALI

18

19

20

21

81001032

81000207

81002698

81000897

LAHORE

FAISALABAD

BHAKKAR

LAHORE

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Revision No. 2 Case #  3J2023

MUHAMMAD USMAN SAFDAR 

TUQEER MUDASSAR 

MUHAMMAD FARAZ 

SAFDAR IQBAL

ASAD HUSSAIN

FAIZ BUKHSH

1

2

3

81002756

81002139

81001669

SARGODHA

LAHORE

M. GARH

Following Candidate(s) Refused to Join or Resigned/Teminated/Relieved from the Post 


